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#RTNo. 21 ZF 4><100m 7')—') L— 549 LRES
HEEEH 4,67 KIE 1%k, B EH, SBNES. A RS gEE (2013)
B SRECER 3 54 67 KIE &K, Bl =, slFfER. KRS gEE (2013)
NECER 4:00. 88 KIE &K, Bl EI, FIIEDE. AR KN EFH (2012)
TErT WK F—L%& FE (R.1.) B SilE3
50m 100m Ba
1T 1/4  EesL =R 3:59.31 K= 16/16
a3 =3 (0.65) 28.88  1:01.22  1:01.22
55 Wi =2 (40.39) 27.93 58.92  2:00.14
BEARYELER =3 (40.31) 28.11 58.69  2:58.83
KO FK =1 (+0.30) 28.72  1:00.48  3:59.31
2 1/5 BEZER =T5% 3:59.61 K=Fr 14/14
EE OBEK =3 (0.65) 28.23 58. 67 58. 67
BH B =2 (+0.24) 28.88  1:00.59  1:59.26
A SHE =1 (40.27) 29.45  1:01.35  3:00.61
=T =2 (40.34) 28.13 59.00  3:59.61
3 1/3 Al =55 4:36.12 12/12
=tH%T3 =2 (0.78) 33.35  1:10.49  1:10.49
KO #HK =3 (+0.41) 29.06  1:01.82  2:12.31
SH B =3 (+#0.53) 35.65  1:16.42  3:28.73
Tk &R =3 (40.51) 32,01 1:07.39  4:36.12
4 1/1 &R =255 4:51.82 10/10
EHEF OBk =1 (0.81) 31.67  1:06.40  1:06.40
Mz e =1 (40.85) 35.81  1:14.92  2:21.32
Il & =3 (40.64) 34.97  1:14.64  3:35.96
BH  HHEE =3 (+0.42) 35.23  1:15.86  4:51.82
5 1/2 A\BmM =R 5:03.50 8/8
TN B& =3 (0.70) 30.08  1:02.67  1:02.67
NI =3 (40.54) 45.86  1:37.49  2:40.16
A AE =3 (40.00) 28.94  1:02.10  3:42.26
L e =3 (#0.11) 36.34  1:21.24  5:03.50
6 1/7 FII =R 5:06.29 6/6
B OLE =1 (0.73) 33.05  1:11.39  1:11.39
B tE =2 (40.51) 40.74  1:24.89  2:36.28
BX B% =2 (40.52) 39.78  1:23.82  4:00.10
WSS =2 (40.31) 31.34  1:06.19  5:06.29
7T 1/6 BKZE =255 5:12.97 4/4
==V YT = =3 (0.72) 38.84  1:22.05  1:22.05
KBy EE =3 (+0.46) 37.28  1:17.68  2:39.73
AR &S =2 (40.50) 31.78  1:08.39  3:48.12
BIR BE =2 (+0.83) 26.76  1:24.85  5:12.97
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